2025 Ladies Invitational

Scoring Summary

— D — D

Score
Low Gross of Field $400 Melissa Linville - Abbi Pagnossin 66
Low Net of Field $400 Arlene Johnston - Connie Serediuk 53

1st Flight - 16.1 - 39.9 Index

Gross Score
1st Place(Tie) $200.00 Sarah Lester - Laura Haggard 67
1st Place(Tie) $200.00 Kristin Fuchs - Maureen Christman 67
3rd Place $100.00 Holly Hilton - Annette Bonnickson 69
Net
1st Place $250.00 Kathi Kruhlak - Tricia Callahan 57
2nd Place $150.00 Kara Nelson - Janet Dawson 58

3rd Place $100.00 Cecile Pickford - Debbie Pedersen 60



Gross
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
Net

1st Place(Tie)
1st Place(Tie)

3rd Place

Gross
1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
Net

1st Place
2nd Place

3rd Place

2nd Flight - 41.0 - 50.4 Index

$250.00
$150.00

$100.00

$200.00
$200.00

$100.00

Judy Anders - Kasey Bower
Marle Christensen - Renee Jacobs

Mary Bradford - Michele Swartz

Marleen Collins - Debra Gough
Shari Pfeil - Becky Parmley

Barbara Reece - Nina Davis

3rd Flight - 52.4 + Index

$250.00
$150.00

$100.00

$250.00
$150.00

$100.00

Kerri Larrabee - Gail Johnson
Paulette Schoolcraft - Leslie McRoberts

Elaine Maki - Kathy McNulty

Lisa Beitler - Amy Whiting
Bonnie Frank - Mary Pat Beard

Linda Card - Heather Bayless

Score
80

81

84

59

63

82
88

89

57

58



Friday
Curvy Line Drive #3
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Closest to the Pin #4
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Closest to the Pin #16
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Saturday

Closest to the Pin #8
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Long Drive #12
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Closest to the Pin #13
Division 1
Division 2
Division 3

Horserace
Win

Place

Show

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$20
$20
$20

$200
$140
$90

Field Prizes

Sarah Lester
Heather Antonson
Susie Dukes

Sarah Lester
Marlee Christensen
Kerri Larrabee

Debbie Pedersen
Janet Dawson
Jean Maixner

Kara Nelson
Jean Maixner

Kara Nelson
Renee Jacobs
Amy Whiting

Kristin Fuchs
Judy Anders
Lisa Beitler

Holly Hilton - Annette Bonnickson
Kristin Fuchs - Kathy McNulty
Tricia Callahan-Melissa Linville

Distance

17!9"
217"
33"

Distance

8I3Il
14'
14I1Il

Distance

Hole in One

12'0'

Distance
40IOII
20'9"

8I9ll

Team Number
2
7
11



