2025 Ladies Invitational

Scoring Summary





Low Gross of Field Low Net of Field	\$400 \$400	Melissa Linville - Abbi Pagnossin Arlene Johnston - Connie Serediuk	<u>Score</u> 66 53	
1st Flight - 16.1 - 39.9 Index				
<u>Gross</u> 1st Place(Tie)	\$200.00	Sarah Lester - Laura Haggard	<u>Score</u> 67	
1st Place(Tie)	\$200.00	Kristin Fuchs - Maureen Christman	67	
3rd Place	\$100.00	Holly Hilton - Annette Bonnickson	69	
<u>Net</u> 1st Place	\$250.00	Kathi Kruhlak - Tricia Callahan	57	
2nd Place	\$150.00	Kara Nelson - Janet Dawson	58	
3rd Place	\$100.00	Cecile Pickford - Debbie Pedersen	60	

2nd Flight - 41.0 - 50.4 Index

Gross	5		<u>Score</u>				
1st Place	\$250.00	Judy Anders - Kasey Bower	<u>80</u>				
2nd Place	\$150.00	Marle Christensen - Renee Jacobs	81				
3rd Place	\$100.00	Mary Bradford - Michele Swartz	84				
Net							
1st Place(Tie)	\$200.00	Marleen Collins - Debra Gough	59				
1st Place(Tie)	\$200.00	Shari Pfeil - Becky Parmley	59				
3rd Place	\$100.00	Barbara Reece - Nina Davis	63				
3rd Flight - 52.4 + Index							
<u>Gross</u> 1st Place	\$250.00	Kerri Larrabee - Gail Johnson	82				
2nd Place	\$150.00	Paulette Schoolcraft - Leslie McRoberts	88				
3rd Place	\$100.00	Elaine Maki - Kathy McNulty	89				
N-4							
<u>Net</u> 1st Place	\$250.00	Lisa Beitler - Amy Whiting	57				
2nd Place	\$150.00	Bonnie Frank - Mary Pat Beard	58				
3rd Place	\$100.00	Linda Card - Heather Bayless	59				

Field Prizes						
Friday						
Curvy Line Drive #3						
Division 1	\$20	Sarah Lester				
Division 2	\$20	Heather Antonson				
Division 3	\$20	Susie Dukes				
Closest to the Pin #4			Distance			
Division 1	\$20	Sarah Lester	17'9"			
Division 2	\$20	Marlee Christensen	21'7"			
Division 3	\$20	Kerri Larrabee	33"			
Closest to the Pin #16			Distance			
Division 1	\$20	Debbie Pedersen	8'3"			
Division 2	\$20	Janet Dawson	14'			
Division 3	\$20	Jean Maixner	14'1"			
Saturday	,					
Closest to the Pin #8			Distance			
Division 1	\$20	Kara Nelson	Hole in One			
Division 2	\$20	Jean Maixner	12'0'			
Division 3	\$20					
Long Drive #12	•					
Division 1	\$20	Kara Nelson				
Division 2	\$20	Renee Jacobs				
Division 3	\$20	Amy Whiting				
Closest to the Pin #13			Distance			
Division 1	\$20	Kristin Fuchs	40'0"			
Division 2	\$20	Judy Anders	20'9"			
Division 3	\$20	Lisa Beitler	8'9"			
Horserace			Team Number			
Win	\$200	Holly Hilton - Annette Bonnickson	2			
Place	\$140	Kristin Fuchs - Kathy McNulty	7			
Show	\$90	Tricia Callahan-Melissa Linville	11			